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Key Indicator – 5.1 – Student Support 
 
 

Metric No. Particulars 

 

5.1.3 

Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive 

examinations and career counselling offered by the Institution 
during the last five years. 
 
5.1.3.1. Number of students benefitted by guidance for competitive 
examinations and career counselling offered by the institution year 
wise during last five years 

 

HEI Input: 

 

2022 - 23 

 

2021 - 22 

 

2020 - 21 

 

2019 - 20 

 

2018 - 19 

 

245 

 

210 

 

257 

 

329 

 

453 

 

 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

Provide consolidated list of students 

benefitted by guidance for competitive 

examinations and career counselling 

offered by the institution year wise 

during last five years duly signed by 

competent authority. 

The consolidated list of students 
benefitted by guidance for competitive 
examinations and career counselling 
offered by the institution year wise 
during last five years duly signed by 
competent authority is provided. 
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1 The consolidated list of students benefitted 
by guidance for competitive examinations 
and career counselling offered by the 
institution 
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https://sec.ac.in/assets/quickLinks/NAAC/CRITERION5/5.1.3/5.1.3-PAGE%202.pdf

