

SUDHARSAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Sathiyamangalam, Kulathur(TK), Pudukkottai District-622 501 Ph: 04339-240830, 240840 Fax: 04339-240205 Website: www.sec.ac.in Email: principal@sec.ac.in



NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Key Indicator – 5.1 – Student Support

Metric No.	Particulars	
5.1.3	Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the Institution during the last five years.	
	5.1.3.1. Number of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the institution year wise during last five years	

HEI Input:

2022 - 23	2021 - 22	2020 - 21	2019 - 20	2018 - 19	
245	210	257	329	453	

DVV Clarification	HEI Response	
Provide consolidated list of students	The consolidated list of students	
benefitted by guidance for competitive	benefitted by guidance for competitive	
examinations and career counselling	examinations and career counselling	
offered by the institution year wise	offered by the institution year wise	
during last five years duly signed by	during last five years duly signed by	
competent authority.	competent authority is provided.	

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. No.	Contents	Link
1	The consolidated list of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the institution	VIEW